10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
Superintendent
Principal

Coordinator

Principal
Business Manager

Middle School Core Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

1St Grade Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Coordinator

Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
Middle School Core Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
Middle School Core Teacher
Middle School Core Teacher
Accounting Tech

Speech & Language Pathologist
4Th Grade Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dean/Coordinator Of
St Serv, Principal

Dean/Coordinator Of
St Serv

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Department

Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration

Certificated Administration

Certificated Administration

Classified Management

Instructional

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Other Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Confidential
Other Instructional
Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages
$147,815
$105,870
$100,582

$95,446
$95,330
$95,306

$81,811
$81,194
$81,074
$80,549
$78,862
$78,631
$78,459
$78,147
$77,309
$77,044
$76,810
$74,732
$74,504
$72,313
$71.136
$70,955
$66,879
$66,073
$63,560
$62,870
$62,220
$61,598
$60,612



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Elementary Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
Transitional Kinder Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
Psychologist

Elementary Teacher
Director Of Maint & Operations
1St Grade Teacher
Administrative Asst

3Rd Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
6Th Grade Teacher

Middle School Core Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Maintenance Engineer
Resource Specialist Teacher
Psychologist

Secretary |lI

Secretary Il Special Ed Secretary
Secretary |lI
Maint/Custodian/Grounds
Maint/Custodian/Grounds
Charter Secretary

Secretary |lI

District Clerk

Nurse

Coordinator
Maint/Custodian/Grounds
Middle School Core Teacher

Library Coordinator Child Care Specialist

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Other Instructional
Instructional
Classified Management
Instructional
Confidential
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

All Classified
Instructional
Other Instructional
All Classified

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified
Confidential

Other Instructional
Other Instructional
All Classified
Instructional

All Classified

$59,855
$57,395
$57,266
$55,667
$54,532
$54,004
$52,779
$52,046
$51,418
$50,685
$50,672
$50,565
$48,714
$48,634
$47,805
$47,569
$43,890
$41,135
$40,966
$39,140
$38,668
$36,659
$35,465
$33,993
$33,881
$32,562
$29,387
$29,011
$28,998
$28,912
$28,492
$27,846



62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Instructional Assistant Il

3Rd Grade Teacher

Child Care Specialist

Secretary |lI

Child Care Specialist

Middle School Core Teacher
Sdc Teacher

6Th Grade Teacher

Assistant For Spec Needs Stud
Healthy Kids Prog Coord
Instructional Assistant |l
Elementary Teacher

Secretary |lI

Director Of Maint & Operations
Library Coordinator
Instructional Assistant |l
Instructional Assistant |l

Substitute Tchr-Long Term

Behavioral Assistant

3Rd Grade Teacher
Instructional Assistant |l
Middle School Core Teacher
Transitional Kinder Teacher
Maint/Custodian/Grounds
Charter Custodian

Sdc Teacher

Classified Support Salaries

Director Or Child Dev,
Child Dev Master
Teach

Noon Duty Support

Substitute Teacher,
Teacher, After School
Sports

Special Ed Asst, Special
Ed Asst, Assistant For
Spec Needs Stud

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

All Classified

Instructional

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional

All Classified

All Classified

All Classified
Instructional

All Classified

Classified Management
All Classified

All Classified

All Classified

Nevada City School District

All Classified

Instructional
All Classified
Instructional
Instructional
All Classified
All Classified
Instructional

Nevada City School District

$27,625

$27,540
$26,826
$26,697
$25,149
$24,219
$21,936
$21,292
$21,098
$20,226
$19,650
$19,426
$18,213
$17,916
$17,696
$17,348
$17,051
$15,832

$15.467

$15.274
$13,899
$13,723
$13,665
$12,857
$12,770
$12,534
$12,141



89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teachers' Salaries-
Temporary

Classified Instructor

Instructional Assistant |l
Special Ed Asst

Special Ed Asst

Middle School Core Teacher
Special Ed Asst

Elementary Teacher

Special Ed Asst

1St Grade Teacher

Special Ed Asst

Child Dev Associate Teacher
District Clerk

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary
Nevada City Elementary

Nevada City School District

All Classified
All Classified
All Classified
Instructional
All Classified
Instructional
All Classified
Instructional
All Classified
All Classified

Confidential

$11,962

$11,535
$11,467
$11,237
$11,033
$10,961
$10,565
$9,933
$9,679
$9,538
$8,487
$8,429



