	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$147,815
2.	Principal		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$105,870
3.	Coordinator	Dean/Coordinator Of St Serv, Principal	Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$100,582
4.	Principal		Nevada City Elementary	Certificated Administration	\$95,446
5.	Business Manager		Nevada City Elementary	<b>Classified Management</b>	\$95,330
6.	Middle School Core Teacher	Dean/Coordinator Of St Serv	Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$95,306
7.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$81,811
8.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$81,194
9.	Kindergarten Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$81,074
10.	1St Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$80,549
11.	Elementary Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$78,862
12.	Kindergarten Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$78,631
13.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$78,459
14.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$78,147
15.	1St Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$77,309
16.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$77,044
17.	Intervention Specialist		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$76,810
18.	Coordinator		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$74,732
19.	Sped Mild/Moderate Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$74,504
20.	Kindergarten Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$72,313
21.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$71,136
22.	2Nd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$70,955
23.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$66,879
24.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$66,073
25.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$63,560
26.	Accounting Tech		Nevada City Elementary	Confidential	\$62,870
27.	Speech & Language Pathologist		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$62,220
28.	4Th Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$61,598
29.	4Th Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$60,612

30.	Elementary Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$59,855
31.	Sdc Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$57,395
32.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$57,266
33.	Transitional Kinder Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$55,667
34.	4Th Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$54,532
35.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$54,004
36.	Psychologist		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$52,779
37.	Elementary Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$52,046
38.	Director Of Maint & Operations		Nevada City Elementary	Classified Management	\$51,418
39.	1St Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$50,685
40.	Administrative Asst		Nevada City Elementary	Confidential	\$50,672
41.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$50,565
42.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$48,714
43.	6Th Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$48,634
44.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$47,805
45.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$47,569
46.	Maintenance Engineer		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$43,890
47.	Resource Specialist Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$41,135
48.	Psychologist		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$40,966
49.	Secretary III		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$39,140
50.	Secretary III	Special Ed Secretary	Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$38,668
51.	Secretary III		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$36,659
52.	Maint/Custodian/Grounds		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$35,465
53.	Maint/Custodian/Grounds		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$33,993
54.	Charter Secretary		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$33,881
55.	Secretary III		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$32,562
56.	District Clerk		Nevada City Elementary	Confidential	\$29,387
57.	Nurse		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$29,011
58.	Coordinator		Nevada City Elementary	Other Instructional	\$28,998
59.	Maint/Custodian/Grounds		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$28,912
60.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$28,492
61.	Library Coordinator	Child Care Specialist	Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$27,846

62.	Instructional Assistant II	Director Or Child Dev, Child Dev Master Teach	Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$27,625
63.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$27,540
64.	Child Care Specialist	Noon Duty Support	Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$26,826
65.	Secretary III		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$26,697
66.	Child Care Specialist		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$25,149
67.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$24,219
68.	Sdc Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$21,936
69.	6Th Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$21,292
70.	Assistant For Spec Needs Stud		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$21,098
71.	Healthy Kids Prog Coord		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$20,226
72.	Instructional Assistant II		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$19,650
73.	Elementary Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$19,426
74.	Secretary III		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$18,213
75.	Director Of Maint & Operations		Nevada City Elementary	Classified Management	\$17,916
76.	Library Coordinator		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$17,696
77.	Instructional Assistant II		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$17,348
78.	Instructional Assistant II		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$17,051
79.	Substitute Tchr-Long Term	Substitute Teacher, Teacher, After School Sports	Nevada City Elementary	Nevada City School District	\$15,832
80.	Behavioral Assistant	Special Ed Asst, Special Ed Asst, Assistant For Spec Needs Stud	Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$15,467
81.	3Rd Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$15,274
82.	Instructional Assistant II		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$13,899
83.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$13,723
84.	Transitional Kinder Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$13,665
85.	Maint/Custodian/Grounds		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$12,857
86.	Charter Custodian		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$12,770
87.	Sdc Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$12,534
88.	Classified Support Salaries		Nevada City Elementary	Nevada City School District	\$12,141

89.	Classified Instructor	Teachers' Salaries- Temporary	Nevada City Elementary	Nevada City School District	\$11,962
90.	Instructional Assistant II		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$11,535
91.	Special Ed Asst		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$11,467
92.	Special Ed Asst		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$11,237
93.	Middle School Core Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$11,033
94.	Special Ed Asst		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$10,961
95.	Elementary Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$10,565
96.	Special Ed Asst		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$9,933
97.	1St Grade Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	Instructional	\$9,679
98.	Special Ed Asst		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$9,538
99.	Child Dev Associate Teacher		Nevada City Elementary	All Classified	\$8,487
100.	District Clerk		Nevada City Elementary	Confidential	\$8,429